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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

ANA CAROLINA TRINDADE GARUTTI DE ARAUJO

ANA LUIZA ALVES FERREIRA

ANA LUIZA DE SOUZA PEREIRA PACHECO

ANDRÉ BELEM MARCHETTI MORAES

ANTONIO DE MELLO CANATO

ANTÔNIO RIBEIRO PEREIRA THOMSON

BRUNA MIRANDA BENTO

CARLOS HENRIQUE SOUZA DE AZEVEDO

CECÍLIA LIMA SEMINO

DAVID BADIN MARTINS

DIANA STEINBRUCH

ENZO CARUI RIZETTO

FELIPE BORGER RAMOS

FERNANDO AUGUSTO RIGHETTO

GIOVANNA CHANQUINI LAYOUN

GIOVANNA GON BATTAGLIA

GUSTAVO DA SILVA ARIENZO

HENRIQUE SENA REBOUÇAS PASCHOAL

ISABELA AMADO BASSANEZI

ISADORA PENKAL FRANCO

JOÃO PEDRO IGNATIOS COUCEIRO

JOÃO PEDRO VERGOLINO DE PINHO

JOÃO VITOR DE CASTRO RUAS

JOSÉ VITOR BERTOLETTI JULIANI

JÚLIA CAMISÃO ALMEIDA

JÚLIA PIEDADE PICHONERI

JULIA RODRIGUES QUEIROZ DA SILVA

JÚLIA TEIXEIRA DE BARROS FRANCATTO

JULIANA PRESTES IWASHITA

LARA BRAGA MACIEL

LUCAS MORAES SILVESTRE

LUCAS SILVA DE FREITAS BUSNARDO

LUIS FERNANDO RIBEIRO MONTECINOS

LUIZA NICCHIO DE CARVALHO E SILVA

MANUELA RIERA PORRO

MANUELA VON SCHMÄDEL CAMARGO

MARIA LUÍSA DE CARVALHO URBANO

MARIA LUÍSA DE SOUSA BARBOSA

MARIANA CASTILHO CORAÇA

MARIANA HENRIQUES MARTHAUS

MARIANA PROETTI SIMÕES DE LIMA

MARIANA SOARES MEDICI DE ARAUJO MILLANI

MARINA DE MORAES FLÓ

Nome Completo
9

55

26

42

48

50

33

30

54

36

39

60

63

41

34

38

64

23

2

66

1

28

5

35

61

46

18

62

51

25

8

6

65

22

17

11

7

44

49

4

19

24

32

Classificação Geral

GRADUAÇÃO EM DIREITO - SÃO PAULO - VESTIBULARProcesso Seletivo:

2Fase:

11659

10135

10313

11731

12621

11911

10294

10933

11429

10149

10703

11619

12505

10904

11301

11119

10086

10123

10002

12626

11984

12273

10295

10392

11217

11547

13000

11246

11471

10629

11972

12202

12609

10373

10227

10228

12943

10157

11403

11618

12000

10360

10065

Nº de Inscrição
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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

MARINA FAZIO DE CARVALHO

MATEUS CANTADORI BARBEIRO

NATALIA ELIAS FERREIRA

NATÁLIA VALOIS ABREU CALDAS DE SÁ

NICOLAS NEGREIROS RAMOS

PAULO GUILHERME SEIDL PINTO DA GAMA

PEDRO HENRIQUE FONSECA

PEDRO HUGO TAVARES VENTURINI

PEDRO KOGUT GUREVICH

PEDRO ODÉCIO DA CÂMARA RODRIGUES

PIETRO LAZARINI EMSENHUBER

RACHEL REJTMAN MISSRIE

RAFAELA ARAÚJO DE MELO

RAFAELA LACERDA LOBO

RAPHAEL ROCHA CAMPOS WEICK POGLIESE

RODRIGO FERREIRA VIANA

RODRIGO MONTENEGRO BEZERRA

RUBEM ITIRO SUZUKI SCARPELINI VIEIRA

SOFIA MORY ROSSATO

SOFIA NISHIOKA ALMEIDA

TOMAZ PROCÓPIO DE FERREIRA FRANÇA

VICTOR FRASSETTO BRANDÃO

VINÍCIUS VASCONCELOS LIMA RICARDO GOMES

Nome Completo
20

52

12

59

3

56

27

47

53

43

21

45

58

10

15

16

29

14

37

31

13

40

57

Classificação Geral
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11408

10990

11296

10530

12162

11050

10813

11152

10459

10068

11306

11422

10406

10616

10189

10582

10286

10130

10717

10447

12357

12656

10408

Nº de Inscrição
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